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BARBER - M24 0087989 

ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST5' 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 
fM24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST5' 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 
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BARBER - M24 0087990 

M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST~ 
BOLT ACTION CENTERFIRE RIFLE ==== = 
24" BARREL 7.62 NATO ~ =="°­

~~~= 
~-Ln-&l 
R :=:::._N=~ - INSTUCTION BOOK 3518 =- ;;;:::;;:r-

DD FORM 

...... -o====ll) 
o---=-o=~ o-=-"-= 
~-=-I'-= 
a.=..;t-==--;;;;;;;;;;;;;;; 

0 
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ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

66577289 

0 
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BARBER - M24 0087991 M-24 
INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

OP# 
410 

I 
I 

420 
430 

440 

460 

470 

G. / / --7/ } c..C; 
GUN SERIAL# :: (C ~ // o< a I 

OPERATION NAME READINGS 
SERIALIZE BOLT HANDLE I 

ASSEMBLE ACTION 
ASSEMBLE TO STOCK 

PROOF Y,)7/-C:J;;\.' .. ... ... 

CHECK HEADSPACE 

DIS-ASSEMBLE ACTION "~ 

DATE INITIAL 
Jf-J-c(e l?,L&--

f-3-cb j]L{:~ 

f-'f-ck Dk 
... ,~· . f-'f- c0 O,LC-. ... 

f-7-of 8t..(:... 

"' 
f-t-; ·L--0 £L-C-' 

) 480 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION ~~ .. .... ..~- <;Jft I Jt)b. c:.t.--tcdv 
490 MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

500 ROLLMARK CALI BER 

510 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

520 GOFF BLAST BBL I REC 

530 & APPLY COATINGS 
540 (BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

560 RE-ASSEMBLE ACTION 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASS EMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
12.so LBS+/- .s LBS J 
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3'- }(. ·c) 1-, n?J .. ) 

~-\1-t:i, (Pi 

I 

!f:/-'J ·/;..,_ .:;;c.!j, LZ::P ~ 

zi oC ~p 

%;. 
a~ RP 

%yj6 /1 
K Ii 

r1-0r.a BLC-
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OP# <IJ~1llOMMf.OOB7992 ;>~ READINGS DATE INITIAL 

560 
I 2 LBS MIN I 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX 
·~ ·~ t ?~ er Ufa P/f 

CONT. ' 

1;/;~ $77 
G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I o{_ £-. J .:)" ~-r::..-

I 

IH) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
I AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I r0.21/' /o.::<</1' / or2< o/e~ ;()'f3 

' 
J) ASSEMBLE STOCK CJ I -" - -1 }~ 72u· 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS vo~ 7 .... ,)" 1.0~1?10, 
L) ATTACH FRONT AND 

9-1-00 REAR SIGHT ASSY'S lUr 
M) IRON SIGHT c g L_C-ALIGNMENT 7-1-oCo 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 9-1-oG EL..C-
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

640 & FUNCTION TEST AND ( PASS ) FAIL 

650 TARGET ~ (I l5 I 

\ 
FAIL I· · -o' 'TJ2.tJ 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION I 
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 11 I I 

/A \ MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

\ 
MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

660 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 
i~;';;t>6 8D 

670 FINAL INSPECTION 
'/./!;.0_ A)HEADSPACE l/I-'1-8(, 

+/- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS 01i. '17 01.. .11 ~rr :{,1 GJ ;:<. 1.J q_Jt,v(o 00 B) TRIGGER PULL MAX4.0 LBS 

C) FUNCTION iitJ-h-ot? ~j)f), 

690 PACK /0-2.fot .l3n-

F004 REV 5/2006 
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AVERAGa:eutalflltg~3 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS 
2.50 LBS (plus or minus 0.50 LBS) 
3.GO LBS (plus or minus 0.75 LBS) 
4.00 LBS (plus or minus 1.00 LBS) 

DATE _~&!...--....... 3!......l(_-~G:....::::!(o==-----­

TESTER _ ___!..~~p-------

2.50 LBS 2.50 LBS AFTER 50 FINAL TEST & TO RESET 
INITIAL CYCLES 2.50 LBS 

PULL #1 ;2.t./ f ,:) f,,, I .J l~-

PULL #2 :2'17 :J.5'? 1. lo</ 
PULL #3 :J. cjc/ r9.5Cf :J. ~(.p 
PULL #4 d t.{ (p ,.J~r- JSCf 
PULL #5 :J. <-/ C{' ::(. ~ g; d,)7 

TOTAL /;),;}q IJ. q { I :J. C/(/J 

AVERAGE J.'15 ,), S-& J.~<f 

3.00 LBS 3.00 LBS AFTER 20 
INITIAL CYCLES 

PULL #1 ·~ i3 ~d-7 

PULL #2 3.o1 3 f(J 

PULL #3 3csCo .30( 

PULL #4 3o<-! 3. I a 
PULL #5 3o(o JGC\ 

TOTAL 153&, Is-. 'I) 

AVERAGE 3.al 3. cJ?? 

4.00 LBS 4.00 LBS AFTER 20 MAX SETTING GREATER 
INITIAL CYCLES THAN 4 LBS 

PULL #1 t.)6· 3 L/J9 
PULL #2 L/.ct'l Ll (J 
PULL #3 c./_o &, 4. ((o 

PULL #4 L-f o ( 4.1.~ 

PULL #5 L/.o~ LL ( ( 
TOTAL Jo:J.5 ~o.13 

AVERAGE LJ,o< L.l. l '-( 
EVALUATION RECORD .., M-24 TRIGGER ASSEMBLY 
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COMMENTS 

COMMENTS 

RESET TO 4 LBS FOR 
TARGET & ACCURACY 

'1 a er 
4.<:s '6' 
L/.(J <.(' 

t..( ,('\ tf 
Lf.\O 

,Jo.J~ 

4.6 ·7 
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BARBER - M24 0087994 

SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER/ DATASET NAME: G6577289. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 09/16/2006 01:47 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 

-0.126 
0.046 
0.134 
0.739 
0.094 
0.339 
0.291 
0.159 
0.078 
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BARBER - M24 0087995 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6577289. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 09/16/2006 
FILE TIME: 01:47 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.061 
-0.071 
0.094 
1.605 
1. 259 
1.652 
0.144 
1. 039 
0.512 

6 
9 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POI:N""T# X 
1: -1.061 
2: -0.329 
3: -0.458 
4: -0.185 
5: 0.233 
6: 0.544 
7: 0 .116 
8: 0.433 
9: 0.362 

10: -0.270 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT-TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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y 
0.214 

-0.706 
-0.242 
0.003 

-0.244 
-0.178 
0.269 
0.553 

-0.195 
-0.179 

2 3 4 5 6 
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BARBER - M24 0087996 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6577289. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 09/16/2006 
FILE TIME: 01:47 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.128 
0.262 
0.291 
1. 878 
2.646 
2.669 
0.286 
1.708 
0.777 

4 
8 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -0.407 
2: -0.353 
3: -1.127 
4: -0.546 
5: 0.196 
6: 0.616 
7: 0.751 
8: 0 .181 
9: -0.197 

10: -0.392 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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y 

0.323 
0.575 
0.172 
1. 918 
0.234 
0.218 

-0.168 
-0.566 
-0.728 

0.639 

2 3 4 5 6 
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BARBER - M24 0087997 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6577289. 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 
FILE DATE: 09/16/2006 
FILE TIME: 01:47 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.204 
0.184 
0.275 
2.017 
1. 984 
2.826 
0.207 
1.850 
0.757 

4 
8 
9 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3 : 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7 : 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
1.174 
0.458 
0.315 

-0.369 
-0.843 
-0.839 
-0.776 
-0.564 
-0.404 
-0.190 
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y 
-1. 051 
-0.688 
-0.235 
0.059 
0.787 
0.933 
0.428 
0.500 
0.532 
0.574 

6 
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BARBER - M24 0087998 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6577289. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 09/16/2006 
FILE TIME: 01:47 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.198 
-0.152 

0.250 
1.492 
2.573 
2.573 
0.474 
1.418 
0.980 

1 
4 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

0.375 
0.182 

-0.330 
-0.335 
-0.951 
-0.597 
-0.464 
-0.747 
0.343 
0.541 
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• 

y 
1.110 
1.019 
1. 014 
0.302 

-0.199 
-0.633 
-0.718 
-1.112 
-1.463 
-0.843 

6 
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BARBER - M24 0087999 

SERIAL NUMBER: G6577289. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 09/16/2006 
FILE TIME: 01:47 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.040 
0.005 
0.040 
1.776 
1.461 
2.178 
0.205 
1.112 
0.668 

4 
8 
10 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
l: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.247 
0.690 
0.940 
0.344 
0.118 

-0.187 
-0.738 
-0.388 
-0.592 
-0.836 
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y 
-0.680 
-0.532 
-0.479 
-0.229 
0.136 
0.344 
0.070 
0.182 
0.456 
0.781 

6 
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